
1 brut 38 1 net 40 1 brut 40 1 net 43 1 brut 40 1 net 38

2 brut 37 2 net 39 2 brut 40 2 net 41 2 brut 37 2 net 37

3 brut 37 3 net 39 3 brut 37 3 net 40 3 brut 37 3 net 35

4 brut 34 4 net 38 4 brut 35 4 net 39 4 brut 33 4 net 35

TOTAL 302 TOTAL 315 TOTAL 292

Omaha Beach

Coutainville 

Granville

Coutainville

15-oct

291

297

301

287

Omaha Beach

22-oct

286

275

29-oct

292

315

302

TOTAL

870

898

878

TRIANGULAIRE LECLERC

OMAHA BEACH-COUTAINVILLE-GRANVILLE

Triangulaire Leclerc 2022

Samedi 29 octobre 

Granville

Granville Coutainville Omaha Beach


